C81
114 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
 C81
ROTAPULS
Incremental encoder
mATeRIALS
Flange:  steel, UNI EN 4305
Housing: anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082

/Sxxx
j
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
h = PP/LD universal circuit
b ReSOLUTIOn (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGnALS / COnneCTIOnS
Bnf = AB, cable output
Znf = AB0, cable output
BCU = AB /AB, cable output
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
d SUPPLY vOLTAGe
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e ShAfT DIAmeTeR
30 = 30 mm
34 = 34 mm
35 = 35 mm
38 = 38 mm
40 = 40 mm
42 = 42 mm
44 = 44 mm (43,97)
f PROTeCTIOn
- = IP54 (standard)
P = IP65
g COUnTInG fReQUenCY
- = 100 kHz standard
W = 200 kHz
h OPeRATInG TemPeRATURe
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
i CABLe LenGTh
- = cable output 1 m
L2 = cable output 2 m
L7 = cable output 7 m
Lx = cable output x m
CLx = x m cable with DSub 9 pin
           inline plug
j CUSTOm veRSIOn
C81
BR2-xx